
Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK1
1 145560 David Svane Dalgaard Bach Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/14 199/07 398/21

2 136894 Tino B. R. Pedersen Randers Skyttekreds 198/09 198/06 396/15

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK2
1 148611 Noah Daugaard Midtdjurs skytteforening 197/07 200/13 397/20

2 148442 Daniel Andreassen Midtdjurs skytteforening 195/08 194/04 389/12

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK3
1 151160 Søren Madsen Randers Skyttekreds 195/07 196/06 391/13

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab J1
1 138693 Jasmin Kjøller Veirum Randers Skyttekreds 200/18 199/10 399/28

2 134355 andy bjerregaard Randers Skyttekreds 195/08 199/12 394/20

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab J2
1 146713 Finbarr Bolvig Carter Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 196/03 197/09 393/12

2 126787 Laura Bødtker Midtdjurs skytteforening 197/07 196/08 393/15

3 148554 Oliver Müller Randers Skyttekreds 197/08 196/05 393/13

4 148553 Seir Bagger Serverinsen Randers Skyttekreds 194/07 198/09 392/16

5 134934 Thomas Søndergård Kejser Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 193/04 195/05 388/09

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab ST1
1 17365 Camilla Chemnitz Fisker Randers Skyttekreds 195/10 195/11 390/21

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab ST3
1 17356 Gitte Hansen Randers Skyttekreds 183/01 190/07 373/08

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab SE1
1 24583 Bruno Grove Nielsen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 200/12 199/08 399/20

2 140159 Rene Holst Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 198/13 200/14 398/27

3 23116 Jens Roland Jensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 197/10 198/12 395/22

4 25728 Jørgen Mahler Århus Riffelskytte klub 198/10 196/06 394/16

5 24662 Kent Jeppesen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 199/10 199/10

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab SE2
1 149065 Jesper Knoblauch Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 199/12 195/08 394/20

2 17325 Henning Lausten Randers Skyttekreds 192/05 195/05 387/10

3 144875 Frans Just Mikkelsen Randers Skyttekreds 194/09 190/06 384/15

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab Å1
1 21417 Morten Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 200/13 199/10 399/23

2 132693 Jens Graversen Midtdjurs skytteforening 194/07 197/01 391/08
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Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab Å2
1 88584 Jørn Czaja Kristensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 195/07 197/09 392/16

2 142805 Michael Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 188/04 188/04 376/08

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab FRI
1 148441 Kenny Andreassen Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/12 199/08 399/20

2 18341 Flemming Lauritsen Randers Skyttekreds 199/08 199/10 398/18

3 112640 Magnus Degenkolv Randers Skyttekreds 200/13 198/10 398/23

4 142804 Lone Mette Sloth Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 196/06 199/07 395/13

5 18517 Anna-Grethe Maribo Anders.. Randers Skyttekreds 197/06 196/07 393/13

6 133555 Ole Støvring Randers Skyttekreds 197/10 194/08 391/18

7 24149 Johnny Jensen Randers Skyttekreds 190/05 196/05 386/10

8 130238 Erik Møgelvang Rasmussen Randers Skyttekreds 191/07 191/05 382/12

9 149865 Anette Damgaard Randers Skyttekreds 196/09 185/03 381/12

10 149864 Leon Bjerregård Sørensen Randers Skyttekreds 192/06 188/02 380/08

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK1
1 145560 David Svane Dalgaard Bach Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/14

2 136894 Tino B. R. Pedersen Randers Skyttekreds 198/09

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK2
1 148611 Noah Daugaard Midtdjurs skytteforening 197/07

2 148442 Daniel Andreassen Midtdjurs skytteforening 195/08

3 136374 Sebastian Berth Randers Skyttekreds 190/02

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK3
1 151160 Søren Madsen Randers Skyttekreds 195/07

Riffel, 50m - Klasse J1
1 138693 Jasmin Kjøller Veirum Randers Skyttekreds 200/18

2 134355 andy bjerregaard Randers Skyttekreds 195/08

Riffel, 50m - Klasse J2
1 148554 Oliver Müller Randers Skyttekreds 197/08

2 126787 Laura Bødtker Midtdjurs skytteforening 197/07

3 146713 Finbarr Bolvig Carter Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 196/03

4 148553 Seir Bagger Serverinsen Randers Skyttekreds 194/07

5 134934 Thomas Søndergård Kejser Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 193/04

Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST1
1 17365 Camilla Chemnitz Fisker Randers Skyttekreds 195/10

Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST3
1 17356 Gitte Hansen Randers Skyttekreds 183/01
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Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE1
1 24583 Bruno Grove Nielsen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 200/12

2 140159 Rene Holst Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 198/13

3 25728 Jørgen Mahler Århus Riffelskytte klub 198/10

4 23116 Jens Roland Jensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 197/10

Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE2
1 149065 Jesper Knoblauch Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 199/12

2 144875 Frans Just Mikkelsen Randers Skyttekreds 194/09

3 17325 Henning Lausten Randers Skyttekreds 192/05

Riffel, 50m - Klasse Å1
1 21417 Morten Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 200/13

2 132693 Jens Graversen Midtdjurs skytteforening 194/07

Riffel, 50m - Klasse Å2
1 88584 Jørn Czaja Kristensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 195/07

2 142805 Michael Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 188/04

Riffel, 50m - Klasse FRI
1 112640 Magnus Degenkolv Randers Skyttekreds 200/13

2 148441 Kenny Andreassen Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/12

3 18341 Flemming Lauritsen Randers Skyttekreds 199/08

4 133555 Ole Støvring Randers Skyttekreds 197/10

5 18517 Anna-Grethe Maribo Anders.. Randers Skyttekreds 197/06

6 149865 Anette Damgaard Randers Skyttekreds 196/09

7 142804 Lone Mette Sloth Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 196/06

8 149864 Leon Bjerregård Sørensen Randers Skyttekreds 192/06

9 130238 Erik Møgelvang Rasmussen Randers Skyttekreds 191/07

10 24149 Johnny Jensen Randers Skyttekreds 190/05
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